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Appalachian LCC Steering Committee Meeting July 2015

Steering Committee Members/Alternates
Ray Albright National Park Service - SE ray_albright@nps.gov
Pat Campbell National Park Service - NCR (ExComm ALT) j_patrick_campbell@nps.gov
Perry Wheelock National Park Service - NCR Perry_Wheelock@nps.gov
Dan Odess National Park Service - HQ daniel_odess@nps.gov
Dick Cole U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Richard.A.Cole@usace.army.mil
Evan Crews Tenneessee Valley Authority ercrews@tva.gov
Stephen Faulkner U.S. Geological Survey faulkners@usgs.gov
David Hartos Office of Surface Mining Reclamation and Enforcement dhartos@osmre.gov
Bill Jenkins Environmental Protection Agency jenkins.bill@epa.gov
Danny Lee U.S. Forest Service, EFETAC dclee@fs.fed.us
Lars Pomara U.S. Forest Service, EFETAC lazarusypomara@fs.fed.us
Ellen MeCray National Oceanic & Atmospheric Administration Ellen.L.Mecray@noaa.gov
Mike Piccirilli U.S Fish and Wildlife Service - R4 mike_piccirilli@fws.gov
Ken Elowe U.S Fish and Wildlife Service - R5 ken_elowe@fws.gov
Andrew Milliken U.S Fish and Wildlife Service - R5, North Atlantic LCC andrew_milliken@fws.gov
Mike Slattery U.S Fish and Wildlife Service - R5, Chesapeake Bay Program michael_slattery@fws.gov
BJ Richardson U.S Fish and Wildlife Service - R5, GIS bj_richardson@fws.gov
David Eisenhauer U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service - R5, EA david_eisenhauer@fws.gov
Clyde Thompson U.S. Forest Service R8+9 cnthompson@fs.fed.us
Bridgett Costanzo NRCS - Eastern Region, WLW Program [(on the phone for the m  Bridgett.Costanzo@va.usda.gov

David Whitehurst Virginia Department of Game and Inland Fisheries David.Whitehurst@dgif.virginia.gov
Paul Johansen West Virginia Division of Natural Resources paul.r.johansen@wv.gov
Gwen Brewer Maryland Department of Natural Resources gwenda.brewer@maryland.gov
Mark Thurman Tennessee Wildlife Resources Agency mark.thurman@tn.gov
Kendrick Weeks North Carolina Wildlife Resources Commission kendrick.weeks@ncwildlife.org
Bryan Burhans Pennsylvania Game Commission bburhans@pa.gov
Jon Ambrose Georgia Department of Natural Resources Jon.Ambrose@dnr.ga.gov

Ginny Kreitler National Audubon Society gkreitler@audubon.org
Thomas Minney The Nature Conservancy tminney@tnc.org
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Pat Ruble Wildlife Management Institute patrublewmi@columbus.rr.com
Scot Williamson Wildlife Management Institute wmisw@together.net
Karl Schrass National Wildlife Federation schrassk@nwf.org

Doug Besler Eastern Brook Trout Joint Venture doug.besler@ncwildlife.org
Mark Hudy Eastern Brook Trout Joint Venture mxhudy@gmail.com
Bill Reeves Southeast Aquatic Resources Partnership bill.reeves@state.tn.us

Jessica Graham

Southeast Aquatic Resources Partnership [(Dr. Graham on the 
phone for the meeting) Contact:  office: 850-769-0552 ext. 229
cell: 321-536-8932 jessica@southeastaquatics.net 

Principal Investigators
Rob Baldwin Clemson University baldwi6@clemson.edu
David Culver American University dculver@american.edu

Guests
Dennis Figg Southeastern Conservation Adaptation Strategy dennis.figg.mccc@gmail.com
Elsa Haubold National Landscape Conservation Cooperative elsa_haubold@fws.gov

Not in Attendance
Mike LaVoie Eastern Band of the Cherokee michlavo@nc-cherokee.com
Diana Day Representing Leroy Young / PA Boat Comm diaday@state.pa.us
Gordon  Batcheller NY State DEC grbatche@gw.dec.state.ny.us
Karen Waldrop KY Dept FWR karen.waldrop@ky.gov 
Rick Durbrow EPA R4 Durbrow.Rick@epamail.epa.gov
Jim Herkert CHJV james.herkert@Illinois.gov

Staff
Jean Brennan Appalachian LCC jean_brennan@fws.gov
Matthew Cimitile Appalachian LCC cmatth8@vt.edu
Paul Leonard Appalachian LCC paul_leonard@fws.gov
Cal DuBrock Appalachian LCC calvin_dubrock@fws.gov


